	筠连县2020年高校毕业生“三支一扶”计划拟招募人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	毕业院校
	学历
	专业
	准考证号
	招聘单位
	岗位编码
	考试总成绩
	排名
	备注

	1
	刘廷辉
	男
	四川师范大学
	本科
	体育教育
	7081150101808
	筠连县双腾初级中学
	15050101
	69.848
	1
	　

	2
	刘和昇
	男
	广东海洋大学
	本科
	电子信息工程
	7081150104522
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050201
	72.312
	1
	　

	3
	黄驰
	男
	云南中医药大学
	本科
	医学信息工程
	7081150200524
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050201
	72.208
	2
	　

	4
	肖蕾
	女
	电子科技大学成都学院
	本科
	应用统计学
	7081150102901
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050201
	71.248
	3
	　

	5
	申寻
	女
	成都中医药大学
	本科
	日语
	7081150100512
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050201
	71.176
	4
	　

	6
	王遵鉴
	男
	电子科技大学成都学院
	本科
	通信工程
	7081150303824
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	77.696
	1
	　

	7
	王开勇
	男
	云南财经大学
	本科
	投资学
	7081150103219
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	77.008
	2
	　

	8
	韩蜀东
	男
	四川旅游学院
	本科
	旅游管理
	7081150103617
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	76.936
	3
	　

	9
	谢虹
	女
	西南科技大学
	本科
	材料科学与工程
	7081150402001
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	76.664
	4
	　

	10
	邓东
	男
	刑台学院
	本科
	地理科学
	7081150203519
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	76.16
	5
	　

	11
	蔡芳
	女
	四川师范大学应用技术学院
	本科
	财务管理
	7081150302226
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	75.824
	6
	　

	12
	陈洁
	女
	曲靖师范学院
	本科
	物流管理
	7081150400822
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	74.08
	7
	　

	13
	钟启文
	男
	成都理工大学
	本科
	资源勘查工程
	7081150303724
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	74.008
	8
	　

	14
	贺冬梅
	女
	成都文理学院
	本科
	应用心理学
	7081150401209
	筠连县乡镇人民政府
	15050202
	73.928
	9
	　

	15
	叶茜
	女
	齐鲁医药学院
	本科
	口腔医学技术
	7081150301403
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050301
	66.76
	1
	　

	16
	熊英
	女
	西南医科大学
	本科
	中药学
	7081150100217
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050301
	65.4
	2
	　

	17
	王励梅
	女
	达州职业技术学校
	大专
	临床医学
	7081150402423
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050301
	61.84
	4
	　

	18
	李志兵
	男
	昆明卫生职业学院
	大专
	医学影像技术
	7081150400319
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050301
	60.52
	5
	　

	19
	王琳
	女
	贵阳中医学院
	本科
	护理学
	7081150403328
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050302
	61.28
	1
	　

	20
	吉博
	女
	云南新兴职业学院
	大专
	助产
	7081150103014
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050302
	60.52
	2
	　

	21
	何仙会
	女
	达州职业技术学院
	大专
	护理
	7081150103406
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050302
	59.24
	3
	　

	22
	刘焱
	男
	成都医学院
	大专
	护理
	7081150301311
	筠连县乡镇卫生院
	15050302
	59.04
	4
	　

	23
	彭楠
	女
	阿坝师范学院
	大专
	英语教育
	7081150302722
	筠连县乡镇学校
	15050401
	70.08
	1
	　

	24
	晁熔梅
	女
	宜宾学院
	本科
	英语
	7081150200321
	筠连县乡镇学校
	15050401
	66.84
	2
	　

	25
	代志英
	女
	攀枝花学院
	本科
	英语
	7081150403003
	筠连县乡镇学校
	15050401
	63.12
	3
	　

	26
	徐茂林
	女
	四川职业技术学院
	大专
	数学教育
	7081150302007
	筠连县乡镇学校
	15050402
	58.496
	1
	　

	27
	黄丹
	女
	抚顺师范高等专科学校
	大专
	数学教育
	7081150203112
	筠连县乡镇学校
	15050402
	56.2
	2
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